ADJUDGED, that Petitioner Cayuga Nation residing at 66 k. Genesee St.. Auburn. NY. 

do recover of Respondent Darren Kettle residing at 3016 L. ard St. kxt.. Seneca 'sails, New 

York 1 3148. the sum of Twenty Two Thousand Two Flundred Se\ en Dol lars ($22.207). plus the 

sum of One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Six and 50/100 Dollars ($1 .246.50). plus costs in the 

. 
sum of Filte Dollars ($50) amounting in all to I wenty Three Thousand live Ilundred ,Nirfc and 

fl(); I00 Dol lars (S-23-.-5-0 -511-) and that Petitioner have execution theref0r. 

?2(,,12s1 1 

NYSCEF DOC. NO. 2 RECEIVED NYSCEF: